

ITEM NOS.18,19,20&20.1+21 Court 2(Video Conferencing) SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 56/2021

RAM PRAKASH MALPANI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.C. SINHA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.5402/2021-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 33/2021
FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.7042/2021-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 40/2021
FOR ADMISSION and IA No.8389/2021 - EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 41/2021
FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.8598/2021 - EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM
RELIEF AND IA NO. 8600/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 47/2021
FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.10754/2021 - GRANT OF INTERIM
RELIEF AND IA NO. 10810/2021 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF AND IA NO.
10755/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT AND IA NO. 10811/2021
- EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT AND IA NO. 10809/2021 -
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS.

Date : 27-01-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 1st February, 2021.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER