

Issue notice.

No coercive steps shall be taken against the petitioners in the meanwhile.

Tag with W.P.(Crl.) No. 336 of 2018 and connected matters.

**[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)**

Revised qua appearance only.

